

# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE

1105 Shawmut Ave, New Bedford, MA 02746

Parcel ID: 058 0446

# **Sewer Service Permit**

Expires: March 21, 2024
Permit No.: <u>WW-25107</u>

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished at 42 HILL ST New Bedford, MA 02740.

Type of Use: Residential

Type of Pipe: SDR6 inch

Owner Information

Name: SMOOK DEBRA L

Address: X42 Hill St. NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740

Service Connecting Location:

**Debra Lynn Smook** 

Amanda Jupin

**Property Owner of Representative** 

Issued By:

MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENT RECPT#: 4330527 City of New Bedford Office of the Treasurer 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

DATE: 03/21/23 CLERK: a450mmb

TIME: 10:29:21

DEPT:

1ER#: 0

NT:

DPISEW [	PI SEWER	PERMI	450.0
√UE;			
3906000 4	122185		450.0
ewer Perm	it Fee		
'ERMIT WW-	25107		
1;			
FW05	01009		450.0
WEB5537			

JUNT PAID:

450.00

MAID BY:

DEBRA SMOOK

PAYMENT METH! CHECK

MR5262

REFERENCE:

AMT TENDERED:

450 00

AMT CHAN



03/21/2023

## WW-25107

**City of New Bedford Sewer Permit** 

Status: Active Date Created: Mar 20, 2023

**Applicant** 

Debra Smook dbrsmook@comcast.net 42 Hill St. Apt. 2A New Bedford, MA 02740 508-984-1504

**Primary Location** 

42 HILL ST New Bedford, MA 02740

**Owner:** 

SMOOK DEBRA L 442 Hill St. NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740

**Property Owner Information** 

**Property Owner Name** 

Debra Smook

**Property Owner City** 

New Bedford

**Property Owner Zip Code** 

02740

**Property Owner Street Address** 

42 Hill St.

**Property Owner State** 

MA

**Property Owner Telephone Number** 

5.089.841.504

Permit Info

**Permit For** 

Sewer Service Permit

42 Hill St.

**Property Location** 

**Connecting Location** 

**Work Description** 

installing sewer line from house to sewer main.

Type of Use

Residential

Part of jointly-shared private line

No

орепьоу

# **Type of Pipe Required**

SDR6 inch

# **Footage of Pipe Extension**

26

### **Date Connected**

### **Comments**

# **Applicant Information**

### Is applicant the property owner?

Yes

# Signature of Property Owner or Representative

Debra Lynn Smook 03/20/2023

### **Attachments**

No attachments

# **History**

Date	Activity
Mar 20, 2023 at 2:43 pm	Debra Smook started a draft of Record WW-25107
Mar 20, 2023 at 2:47 pm	Debra Smook altered Record WW-25107, changed ownerEmail from "" to "dbrsmook@comcast.net"
Mar 20, 2023 at 2:47 pm	Debra Smook altered Record WW-25107, changed ownerPhoneNo from "" to "508-984-1504"
Mar 20, 2023 at 2:47 pm	Debra Smook altered Record WW-25107, changed ownerStreetName from "" to "Hill St."
Mar 20, 2023 at 2:47 pm	Debra Smook altered Record WW-25107, changed ownerStreetNo from "42 HILL STREET" to "442"
Mar 20, 2023 at 2:47 pm	Debra Smook altered Record WW-25107, changed ownerUnit from "" to "2A"
Mar 20, 2023 at 2:58 pm	Debra Smook submitted Record WW-25107
Mar 20, 2023 at 2:58 pm	approval step Application Reviewwas assigned to Donna Amado on Record WW- 25107

### **Timeline**

Label		Status	Activated	Completed	Assignee	Due Date
~	Application Review	Active	Mar 20, 2023 at 2:58 pm	-	Donna Amado	-
<b>~</b>	Conservation Review	Inactive	-	-	-	<del>,</del>
~	DPI Engineer Review	Inactive	•	-	-	2.
	Permit Fee	Inactive	-		-	8
	Issue Permit	Inactive		-	-	5